
Parts Catalog

11

88

20

FIGURE 33
MODEL 9815/9850 Gap Control -Impression Cylinder

9805,9810, 9815,9820,9835,9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



NUT - 10-32 1
STUD - 10-32 1
NUT - 10-32 1
WASHER - .195 1.0. x .500 O.D. x .029 1
SPRING - Compression, .400 0.0. x .718 OAL. 1
CLAMP - WfTeeth 2
SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 1
NUT - 1/4-28 1
STUD - 1/4-28 ; 1
SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Gap Control 1

SHAFT - Gap Control 1
DRAG - Gap Clamp 1
PIN - Roll, .199 0.0. x .890 OAL. 1
DIAL 1
PIN - Roll, .135 0.0. x 1.015 OAL. 2
CAM - R.H 1
CAM - L.H 1
PIN - Roll, .135 O.D. x .640 OAL. 1

Allen Key For Adjusting Gap Control 1

Parts Cata.log

Index Part
No. No.

1 014808
2 190768
3 101051
4 001702
6 077836
7 080452
8 077301
9 150085
10 193323
11 017815
12 *017816
13 073551
14 141573
15 *072169
16 001992
17 080448
18 080449
19 001980
20 196334

*Not Procurable Separately

MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 33
Description

Units
Per Assy.

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 89




